
          AVRA  VALLEY  FIRE  DISTRICT

FY25  SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETING DATES

DATE TIME LOCATION NOTICE

Thursday July 25, 2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday August 22,2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday September 26, 2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday October 24, 2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday November 21, 2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday December 19, 2024 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday January  23, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday February 27, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday March 27, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday April 24, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday May 22, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

Thursday June 26, 2025 4:30 PM ST 194 Red Rock posted on website

**    Meeting dates are subject to change  **


